
Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 11/26/2014 3:57:09 PM 

oCb) #nxz 

Government 

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT 
CHANGE ORDER 

C00023797 

Change Orderl 

In Contract with: 

NELSON MULLINS RILEY & 
SCARBOROUGH LLP 
104 SOUTH MAIN ST 9TH FLOOR 
GREENVILLE, SC, 29601 
UNITED STATES 

Submit original Invoiced) to: 
EXECUTIVE COUNCIL OFFICE 
INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS 
2071 - 2ND AVENUE A-8 
WHJTEHORSE, YUKON, Y1A 1B2 

Change Order Details: 

This change represents a contract extentlon to May 31,2016. 
All original terms and conditions still apply. 

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain the same. 

The completion date was: October 31,2014 and Is now changed to: May 31,2015 

The contract amount is: Reduced by: o.OO - Increased by: 116,000.00 

Original contract amount: 65,000.00 USD Total increases: 116,000.00 Total decreases: o.OO 

Revised Contract Value (maximum amount payable): 181,000.00 USD 

l/We the contractor, agree to supply the equipment and/or perform work or services as stipulated herein and agree to the terms and 
conditions of the contract 

Signature Approved, authorized Offlcer/tltle 
Print Name 

Date (year/month/day) Phone Number 

CERTJPICD PUjj^UANT TO SECTION 23 (CONTRACTING AUTHORITY) OF THE FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION ACT 

/ y •»- JOB iviacomivray y 

Signature 

Joe MacGHIIvray 
DM,ECO 

Approved, authorized Officer/title 
Print Name 

4 •// • 4. 
Date (year/month/day) 

V 

1 Dans leprSsent document, les expressions deslgantdes 
personnes vlsent a la fols lea hommes etles temmes. page 1 of 1 

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 11/26/2014 3:57:09 PM 


